FUND

021
022
023
024

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 23,669.61
ROAD & BRIDGE #2 23,669.61
ROAD & BRIDGE #3 35,503.42
ROAD & BRIDGE #4 23,669.61
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 106.512.25

RAY STELLY

YOL.

—

56 rase

, /4‘5% COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

it



DATY. 1216/2009

VENDOR ACCOUNT

NAME NUMBER

BANCORP SOUTH EQUIPMENT F 2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

021-621-570
021-621-569
024-624-570
024-624-569
022-622-570
022-622-569
023-623-570
023-623-569

ACCOUNT
NAME

LEASE
LEASE
LEASE
LEASE
LEASE
LEASE
LEASE
LEASE

CHECK REGISTER
A/P CHECKS

PAYMENT
INTEREST PAYMENT
PAYMENT
INTEREST PAYMENT

PAYMENT
INTEREST PAYMENT
PAYMENT
INTEREST PAYMENT

FROM: 221134
BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

ITEM/REASON

POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.
POLK CO.

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECKS

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT

R&B#1
R&B#1
R&B#4
R&B#4
R&B#?2
R&B#2
R&B#3
R&B#3

T0: 221134

56 pao

DATE PO NO

12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009
12/16/2009

CHK100 PAGE 1

R

AMOUNT  CHEXK

13,354.00
10,315.61
13.354.00
10.315.61
13.354.00
10.315.61
20,031.00
15.472.42

106.512.25 221134

106.512.25
0.00

106.512.25



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 6 FAGE 1 3
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 1.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

}%XF COUNTY AUDITOR (%@45& Zl(;\,g ngﬂz

JOHN P. THOMPSON
v .

COUNTY JUDGE




. .
pA‘fE>12/.16/2009 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 221135 T0: 221135 CHK100 PAGE 1

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL
aL 56 14
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CHEXX
BANCORP SOUTH EQUIPMENT F 2010 023-623-570 LEASE PAYMENT POLK CO R&B#3 12/16/2009 1.00
1.00 22113%
TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 1.00
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 1.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND 5

vOL.
FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 500,000.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS “"5(_)(_)_(_)(;(_)_(_)(_)_

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

f{ 2, COUNTY AUDITH =

JOHN P. THOMPSON

7 7
COUNTY JUDGE o Mﬂ//{w
' [ 4

=

[ 3L}

i5



>

BATE 12/17/2009 TO 12/17/2009

VENDOR NAME

TEXPOOL

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 010-151-000 INVESTMENTS

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

TTEM/REASON

78110

CHK107 PAGE 1

v H6eee 16

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
12/17/2009 ACH704 500.000.00
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AN 500.000.00



>

BATE 12/17/2009 TO 12/17/2009

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2
TOTAL ALL ITEMS , e
vo. Do 17
ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT 500.000.00



‘ vi. - 56 18

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND  DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

010  GENERAL FUND 7.840.93

011 HOTEL OCCUPANCY TAX FUND 270.75

022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 11.09

023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 189.75
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 8.312.52

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON - 2

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH#

—————
CHECK #s 2/ / 3 ( ZZr/6 /
, &



DATE 12/18/2009 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 221136 T0: 221161 CHK100 PAGE 1
* ; A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL ()| 56 PAGE ig
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHECK
UNITED STATES POSTMASTER 2010 023-623-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES R&BH#3 12/18/2009 301088 44.00
777777 44,00 22113
ARBUCKLE . CHAD 2010 010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 27.08
2010 010-665-424 CEA-4H TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 61.45
"""""" .53 2119
AT&T 2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 713 101 0030 515 7 12/18/2009 1.32
2010 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 713 101 0130 579 2 12/18/2009 8.50
_________ 9.82 2211%
BAILEY, CAROL 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 32.79
''''''' 2.9 2119
CLIFTON/ KATHY —* 2010 010-450-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING RE IMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 130.00
"""""" 130.00 221140
COLEMAN / CASSANDRA 2010 010-665-426 CEA FAM.TRAVEL FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 430.76
2010 010-665-426 CEA FAM.TRAVEL FUNDS REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 168.55
"""" 599 31 221141
CURRTE/ MARK 2010 010-665-425 CEA-SPECIAL TRAVEL FUNDS ~ REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 117.06
2010 010-665-454 VEHICLE REPATR/MAINTENANCE REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 14.50
_____ 131 56 22110
ELLIS, LISA 2010 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING RE IMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 50.00
2010 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING OVER PAID ADVANCE 12/18/2009 6.08-
_______ .92 21183
ENTERGY 2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 318815 12/18/2009 76.86
2010 010-409-440 ELECTRICITY 1638277 12/18/2009 120.76
______ 197,62 221184
KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE 2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 591134372 1 12/18/2009 690.71
______ 690.71 221145
LANGE DISTRIBUTING CO INC 2010 010-695-490 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 003721 12/18/2009 68.55
_______ 63.55 221146
LANGLEY/BERNITTA 2010 010-512-426 TRAVEL - TRANSPORT PRISONE REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 13.50

13.50 221147



BATE 12/18/%@09 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 221136 T0: 221161 CHK100 PAGE 2

A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL r, ‘)
Vo, Dbpee 20
VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CHECKX

MARTIN/KATHY 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 20.83
20.83 221148

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY 2010 022-622-442 WATER 00022555 12/18/2009 301080 11.09
11.09 221149

SPRAYBERRY/ SHERRY 2010 010-475-427 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 22.96

2010 010-475-427 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 103.68
126 .64 221150

STAR GRAPHICS 2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 102200 12/18/2009 237.31
237 .31 221151

TDCAA 2010 010-475-427 TRAVEL P. KNIGHTON 12/18/2009 275.00

2010 010-475-427 TRAVEL L. HON 12/18/2009 275 .00
550.00 221152

TELECOM CABLE LLC 2010 023-623-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2460 1133 12/18/2009 35.75
35.75 221153

TEXAS FLOODPLAIN MGMT ASSO 2010 010-695-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING LISA ELLIS/1625-09N 12/18/2009 85.00
85.00 221154

THOMPSON/ JUDGE JOHN 2010 011-401-489 PRO-RATA HOTEL TAX SHARE REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 270.75
270.75 2211%

TYGRIS VENDOR FINANCE, INC 2010 010-409-331 COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE EXPEN 40554881 12/18/2009 2.031.45
2.031.45 2211%

UNITED STATES POSTMASTER 2010 023-623-315 OFFICE SUPPLIES PO BOX 670/RENTAL 12/18/2009 301088 110.00
110.00 221157

VERIZON WIRELESS 2010 010-511-423 MOBILE PHONE/PAGERS 421693336-00001 12/18/2009 1,120.91

2010 010-560-423 MOBIL PHONES 920309610-00001 12/18/2009 377.78

2010 010-560-423 MOBIL PHONES 920309610-00003 12/18/2009 300.93

2010 010-695-420 TELEPHONE/MOBILE & SPEC LI 920534785-00001 12/18/2009 286.12
2.085.74 221158

VERSALINK MEDIA LLC 2010 010-512-491 INMATE SUPPLIES 2461-0902008 12/18/2009 34.19

2010 010-695-423 SATELLITE SERVICES 2461-0701923 12/18/2009 34.19

68.38 221155



BATE 12/18/2009 CHECK REGISTER FROM: 221136 T0: 221161 CHK100 PAGE 3
C A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL

. Db 21

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT
NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT  CHEXK
WALKER/SCHELANA 2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 284.14
2010 010-403-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT 12/18/2009 145.13
429.27 221160
WATCH SYSTEMS 2010 010-560-427 TRAVEL/TRAINING POLK CO. SHERIFF 12/18/2009 200.00

200.00 221161

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 8.312.52
TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 8.312.52




FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL.
DISBURSEMENTS
2.145.00
______ 2.145.00
PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY _ -
COUNTY AUDITOR -
JOHN P. THOMPSON 2 2
COUNTY JUDGE Y

ACH# ___

56 22

CHECK #s 2217 L2
s &

b

22116

e b}



Lod
.

DATE 12/18/2009 . CHECK REGISTER FROM: 221162 T0: 221164 CHK100 PAGE 1
4 A/P CHECKS BANK ACCOUNT: ALL BATCH#: 01

. Dbt 23

VENDOR ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

NAME NUMBER NAME ITEM/REASON DATE PO NO AMOUNT CHEXK

PACE/TERRELL L. ' 2010 010-426-400 ATTORNEY FEES - COUNTY COU PC/MAZRAANI, CHILD 12/18/2009 700.00
_____ 700.00 21162

PARHAM/ R. J. 2010 010-466-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/POTTS, L 12/18/2009 905.00
""" 905.00 221163

PAWGAN/ SCOTT 2010 010-467-400 ATTORNEY FEES F/QUIATLE. W A 12/18/2009 540.00
______ 540.00 221164

TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN 2.145.00

TOTAL VOID CHECKS 0.00

TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT 2.145.00



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND YOL. 5 6 PAGE 2 4

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.019.42

185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.804.47

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

45%!00&4“ AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH'#‘MZ/) 6/

L e =

CHECK #s




DATE 12/21/2009 10 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

ADULT SUPERVISION VOL. 5 8 PAGE 25
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT #  ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO. 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MS DEAN WITTER 12/21/2009 ACH705  2.019.42

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 2.019.42



DATE 1242172009 TO 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ITEM/REASON

MS DEAN WITTER

voL. DO pase

DATE ACH #
12/21/2009 ACH705
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 2

26



DATE 127212009 T0 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL TTEMS

ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

VOL.

DATE

CHK107 PAGE

56 pASE

ACH #

2

AMOUNT

2.804.47

3

2



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND
v 56 e

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 30.536.04
021  RDAD & BRIDGE #1 1,531.70
022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 1.456.58
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 2.001.26
024  ROAD & BRIDGE #4 1.796.36
027  SECURITY 194 .72
051  AGING 460.02
101  ADULT SUPERVISION 4.163.90
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 2.282.66
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 44 423.24

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

§?Z COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

N L 2
COUNTY JUDGE Ag;;é;e&zj}f?/z:;zzzggigg%%"’—)

acne_ Ay 706

CHECK #s .

28



DATE 1£/2172009 T0 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

o 0 o 56me 29

VENDOR NAMC ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 15.268.02
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 325.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 36.40
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 67.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 606.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 129.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/2172009 ACH706 267.92
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 593.17
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 1272172009 ACH706 234.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 218.01
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 229.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 215.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 49 64
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 275.57
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 206.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 1.363.63
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 424 .39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 233.21
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 925.78
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/72009 ACH706 242 .99
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 190.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 151.18
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 440 .92
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 2.151.06
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 35.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 35.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 4.530.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 124 61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 123.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 162.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 340.61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 183.46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 78.97

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN X )

TOTAL AMOUNT 30.536.04



DATE 12/2172009 TO 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

o Dorse 30

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 765.85

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 765.85
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN ?

TOTAL AMOUNY 1,531.70



DATE 12/21/2009 TO 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAMt

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH
FICA/WH

CHK107 PAGE 3

o H6me 31

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
12/21/2009 ACH706 728.29
12/21/2009 ACH706 728.29

TOTAL TTEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.456.58



DATE 12/21/2009 T0 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 VoL 5 6 oAGE 3 2
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 1.000.63
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 1.000.63
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 2.001.26



_DATE 12/21/2009 10 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH
FICA/WH

CHK107 PAGE 5

L Do 33

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
12/21/2009 ACH706 898.18
12/21/2009 ACH706 898.18

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.796.36



DATE 12/21/2009 70 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

0,
SECURITY ;
oL H6ewe 34
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 97.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 97 .36

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 194.72



~ DATE 12/21/2009 T0 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

AGING

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

LIST

ITEM/REASON

FICA/WH
FICA/WH

T L A

DATE ACH #

12/21/2009 ACH706
12/21/2009 ACH706

TOTAL TTEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 7

30



. DATE 12/21/2009 70 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION VoL 5 6 PAGE 3 G
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 2.081.95
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 2.081.95
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 4.163.90



DATE- 12/21/2009 TO 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION VUL 5 G PAGE 3 7

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 12/21/2009 ACH706 1.141.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 1272172008 ACH706 1,141.33

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 2.282.66



DATE~12/21/2009 TO 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

YOL.

DATE

CHK107 PAGE 10

56 pAcE

ACH #

38

AMOUNT

51
44 423 .24



SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL. 56 paGE 29

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
010  GENERAL FUND 7.280.54
021 ROAD & BRIDGE #1 358.24
022  ROAD & BRIDGE #2 340 .64
023 ROAD & BRIDGE #3 467.98
024 ROAD & BRIDGE #4 420.14
027  SECURITY 45.52
051  AGING 107.58
101 ADULT SUPERVISION 973.80
185  CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 533.86
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 10.528.30

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

,)f// COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P_ THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH# (Zd>:7

CHECK #s Jp— —

COPY



DATE' 12/21/2009 TO 12/21/2009 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VOL. 566t 40

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 12/21/72009 ACH707 3.640.27
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 76.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/2172009 ACH707 8.51
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 15.75
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 1272172009 ACH707 141.79
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 30.23
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 128.44
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 138.73
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 54.80
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 50.99
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 53.64
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 50.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 15.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 64.46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 48.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2003 ACH707 318.93
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 99.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 54 .54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2008 ACH707 216.52
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 56.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 4447
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 35.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 103.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 503.04
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 1272172009 ACH707 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 8.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 8.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 1,059.49
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 29.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 28.85
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 37.96
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 79.66
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH707 42.90
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 12/21/2009 ACH7C7 18.47

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN H

TOTAL AMOUNT 7.280.54



DATE 12/51/2009 10 12/21/2009

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY
